ASR#

865

844

Subject

Board Dark
Capacity Allocation for 2022 Plan Year

NO MATTERS FILED

Amendment No. 1 with JBT AeroTech Corp.

NO MATTERS FILED

Board Dark

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS
John Wayne Airport

Contact
Person

Rick Francis

Rick Francis

Airport
Commission
Date

10/20/21

10/20/21

AC
Agenda

Number

Board
Filing
Date

10/06/21

10/20/21

Board
Hearing
Date
10/26/21
11/02/21
11/09/21
11/16/21
11/23/21

11/30/21

Board
Agenda
Number

#4

Board Action

Approved as Recommended

Continued to December 7, 2021

Remarks

Discussion

Discussion





