## #4

## SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

ASR#	Subject	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	Remarks
	Board Dark					10/26/21			
865	Capacity Allocation for 2022 Plan Year	Rick Francis	10/20/21	2	10/06/21	11/02/21	4	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
	NO MATTERS FILED					11/09/21			
844	Amendment No. 1 with JBT AeroTech Corp.	Rick Francis	10/20/21	3	10/20/21	11/16/21	19	Continued to December 7, 2021	Discussion
	NO MATTERS FILED					11/23/21			
	Board Dark					11/30/21		<del></del>	